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Buenas yan Hafa Adai Speaker Won Pat,

Pursuant to Public Law 32-181, Chapter Xill, Section 33, we are submitting the Monthly Cash Balance Report
for the month of November 2014,

Should you have any further questions or concerns, please contact the Department of Administration’s
Financial Manager, Kathrine Kakigi, at 475-1150/1169,

Sinseramente,

Poide Meaglo-

Benita A. Manglona
Dhrector
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MCCOUNE Nama

General Fund Checking Account

THOA Tax Setflement

Federat Fund Checking Account
Setilement Acet for CrCard

General Fund Checking Account

Child Support Trust Checking Account
income Tax Refund Checking Accournt
Payroll Checking Account

Public Assistance Checking Account
Withholding Tax Account

Raserve for Contingencies

Withhalding Tax Account

Withholding Tax Account

Withholding Tax Account

Withholding Tax Account

Dormant Bank Accounts

GPD Confiscated Monies

GovGuam Sys Bond Reimbursment Fund
DYA Juvenile Accountability JAIBG 2009
DYA Juvenile Accountability JAIBG 2010
DYA Juvenile Accountability JAIBG 2011
DYA Juvenile Acoountability JABG 2012
BYA Juvenile Accounfability JAIBG 2013
2008 Edward Byrne Justice Grant

2041 Edward Byrme Justice Grant

2012 Edward Byrne Justice Grant

2013 Edward Byrne Justice Grant

2009 Edward Byrne Justice Grant [ARRA)
2010 Edward Byme Justice Grant

Rie 2 Cuivert and Slide Repair

Bank

Bank of Hawail
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bark of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Hawai
First Hawaiian Bank
BankPacific
ANZ

Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bark of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bark of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Barik of Guam

State Criminal Alilen Assistance Program FY'11Bank of Guam
State Criminal Alien Assistance Program FY*12 Bank of Guam
FY2014 DOC State Criminal Alien Assistance Bank of Guam

GFD Operations Offset Grant

GPD Operations Offset Grant GuamCI2013

DOI-DOC Qperation Offset Grant
Community Heaith Center fund
DOVECO

Real Property Tax

TDOA Highway Fund

Customs & Quarantine
Coentracior's License Board Fundg
Safe Streets Fund

GOOL Manpower Deveiopment Fund
Guam Environmentat Trust Fund
Mental Health Perm Injunction
Health & Human Services Fund
State Agency for Surpius Property
Efficient Payment Trust Fund
Guam Preservation Trust Fung
Land Acqulsition Fund

Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
HBank of Guamn
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam

Solid Waste Operations Fund {Escrow Accoun Bank of Guam

OPW Solid Waste & Commercial
DPW Solid Waste & Commercial
DPW Solid Waste & Commercial
Healthy Futures Fund

Public School Library

Special Asset Forfeiture

Guam Plant inspection & Permit Fun
GMHA Pharmaceuticals Fund
GPSE Operation Fund

ANZ
BankPacific
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam

Account Number G4 Number
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1100-10114
1100-10203
1100-10210
1100-10412
1100-10413
1100-10415
1100-10416
1100-10417
1100-10419
1100-10420
116010422
1100-10431
11060-10441
1100-10470
1106-10480
110010533
1100-10545
1100-10713
113110138
110110140
1101-10141
1101-10142
1101-10143
110310150
1101-13152
110410153
1401140154
1101-10164
1101-10165
1101-1017C
110110180
1101-10181
1101-10182
T109-10180
1101-10191
110119192
110510210
1106-10219
1205-10414
1208-10210
12089-10210
$213-10210
1217-10210
1232-10212
1245-10210
125510210
1270-10214
1314-10212
132110211
13z6-10211
1351-10210
1416-16211
1416-10261
1416-10271
141610421
160210211
1604-10210
1605-10210
1608-10210
1617-10210
161810210

Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fung

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

Generat Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

Federal Grants

Federai Grants

Federal Grants

Federa! Grants

Federal Grants

Federal Grants

Federal Grants

Federal Grants

Federat Grants

Faderal Grants

Federal Granis

Federal Grants

Federal Granis

Federat Grants

Federal Grants

Federal Granis

Federal Grants

Federal Granis

Coramunity Health Centers
DODNOE Contract
Territorial Education Facility
Territorial Highway

Customs. Agric & Quaranin Insp
Guam Contractors

Safe Strests Act

Manpower Devetopment Fund
Guam Environmentat Fund
FMT - DMHSAIHSID Fund
Health And Human Services Fund
Spc Surpius Prop

Income Tax Ref Efficient Paymt
Gu Presery Trust Fund

Land Acguisition

Sotid Waste Operations Fund
Sofid Waste Qperations Fund
Solid Waste Uperations Fund
Solid Waste Operations Fund
Healthy Futures Fund

Public Schoot Library Resource
Special Assets Forfeifure Fund
Guam Plant Inspection & Permit
GMHA Pharmaceuticals Fund
DOE Operations Fund

Bank November-14
Beginning Balance Deposils Withdrawals
4,782.30 41,944 .00 31.669.21
6,522,368.28 12015 5,522.300.00
1,138.247.08 19,727 256.98 20.360,7498.18
144 639.77 925,572.64 1.046,870.53
83.594.89 62445648 13 73,562,905.08
8,361,701.76 916,082.27 2846 486.42
101,551.41 2.826.997.05 3.001,220.52
.00 10,556,554 87 10,620,428 48
175,489.28 192,400.00 3B8,797.24
159,942.03 3,594,731.73 3,231.965.00
7.788.252.77 21.898,416.21 28,4937.722.69
295620.51 258 806.52 516.400.00
634,098 59 445,238.70 512,836 52
169,920.90 94,303.78 154,300.00
23753524 $160472.22 $342,000.00
26,448 82 12876
1,247.95 180.008.76
3.847.22 0.40
3.00
0.060
667 15 0.07
151.69 0.02
502310 0.52
7720231 7.93
318,827.59 32.74
37283434 3331
72392344 74.37
.00
160,084.77 16.54
1,095.11 0.1
30,153.97 340
19,351.28 1.99
23,481.61 2.41
660,244.36 67.83
5,680.38 0.58
26,801.88 2.14
4,654 0332 47 220,255.05
1.826.24 0.20
199,530.29 80,310.72 274.000.00
7.136,696.84 285.08 7.124,856.29
236.833.74 714,238.47 951.000.00
180,773.42 .300.58 803.61
96,243.13 675 35,203.18
526,535.50 40 847 44 3416.67
25752833 26.12 3.838.44
78083752 2022
33.50
38,508.20 2182.12 19,548.33
125,125.98 2,474 ,001.98 2.598.000.00
180.150.47 22,107.45 200,000,00
118,080.32 12.13
296.233.96 30.43
691,697.21 statement pending from GBB
127,512.45 $25,950.06 $29,248.13
328,534.50 390.371.83 356,634,223
4,107 806.35 38969 363,143,897
3485,234.94 20,444 85
301,968.43 297 224.36 6,620.00
119,571.65 8.251.20 4.675.26
1.407.29 414
501178 051

Bank

Ending balance

15,657.08
188.43
504,705.90
23,341.88
{11.033,562.08)
643126761
(72.672.08)
{23,874.62}
{927.93)
522.708.78
758,949.29
38,027.03
166,499.77
108,524,688
56,407 46
36,577 58
181,256 71
3,847.62

86722
151.71
5,023.62
77.210.24
318,660.33
37297285
723,997 .81
161,001.31
1,085 22
30,157 .07
18,353.27
2348402
660,312.19
8.680.97
20,804.00
4,874,287 .52
1.826.44
584101
12,125.863
7221
158,470.39
61.046.70
563.966.27
253.716.01
780,917.74
33.50
21.141.99
127 57
11,257 892
118,092 45
206,264.39
691,697.31
124,214.38
36327210
3,745,082.07
365,672.59
592,572.79
121,147 59
1,407 A
501227
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Recyling Revolving Fund

Public Recreation Services Furid
Chamoro Land Trast Operations Fund
DLM Builiding Construction Fund
Indirect Cost Fund

Undarground Storage Tank Mgmt Fund
DPHSE Sanitary inspection Revoling
Guam Cancer Trust Fund
Supplementat Appropriation Revenue Fund
Section 2718 Fund

Host Community Fung

Limited Gaming Fund

wanyk

Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Barnk of Guam
Bark of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam

Account Number G/, Number
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1619-10210
1620-10210
16524-10210
1630-10210
16832-10210
1636-10210
1638-10210
184110210
1845-10210
1647-10210
1652-10210
1655-10210

Fund

Recyciing Revolving Fund

Public Recreation Servicas Fnd
Chamorro Land Trust Operations
DLM Buliding Construction Fund
Indirect Cost Fund

Underground Storage Tank Mgmt
DPHES Sanitary Inspection Rev
Guam Cancer Trust Fund
Supplmntt Approp Revenue -Sar
Section 2718 Fund

Host Community Fund

Limited Gaming Fund

Bank

Beginning Balance Deposits

1.054,849.36
134.203.52
2,160,867.56
602.823 61
52.69
179.646.30
5(,547.35
406.01

4,788 54
1522 64
0.00

0.06

Movember-14

88.45
896924
29,170.68
§1.03
.01
1.268.53
5.01

048
0.6

Withdrawais
223,752,685

10,565.85
5.00

209965
500

Bank
Ending balance

831,184.86
143,172.76
2,174.472.39
602.885.54
47.70
180.914.83
48,452,714
35.01
4.789.03
1,522.80



Aecount

GO SEC 30 Proceeds 20014 8

GO Bect30 2009 Senes-Procends Fund

GO 2009 Cast of Dssaamce

OB Sect3G 2009 senes UAF Interest

G 2009 Bond Fund

2O Gl BPTax Bnd-Capntahaed Interest Fund
2011 Goty BFTax Boad-Revenue Fund

201 Goli BFTax Bod-Bond Fund

2611 G P T ax Bod-Expense Fund

2UbY Geds BPFTax Bad-Procseds Pung

BIT 201281 Capialioed Iverest Aceon

BPY 2012B-1 Cost of fssuanoe Account

BPT 201082 apatnbaed Interest Accournt

BRY 20108 st of Basianes Agcowmat

BPT IGLIB-B-1 Procends Subspoount

BPT 2012817 Proceeds Subaceount

OB 20009 Rebate Fund

OG- STRIFPER WILL FUND

TOG- EXXON ENERGY FUND

HOT Bond Serves 20114 Revenue Fund

HOT Bord Seres 2001 A-Surplus Fund

LOHE HIGHWAY Refund Bads 2001 A Surplus
LOH Hond Serwes 2001 A Rebate Fund

GOG Faghway Ser 19835-Construchion Fund
LEH Bond Senes 2001 A-Constraction Fund
LOH Bond Ser 2001 A-Cost of Issusnee Acct
HOT Boud Serves 2011 A Construction Fund
Cruain Fusheros Coop Assoction

OB SERIES 2001 A Constmiction Fund
Constrischon Fund
enres A Construction Fusud

30 2004 Construction Agcount
LOBSEC 30 2009 Series Rebate Fund

(R Health & Human Services Fund Sores 3
GEDCA Tobaceo Bond Seres 2007 Agcount
BRT-Youth Tobaces B, & Pravent

GO Health Secursy Trast Fund, Senes B

HOT Revenue Bnds Series 20114 Bond Fumd Avct
HEOT Revenue Bods § CHLA Bond Reserve FD
HOT Revenue Brds Series 20114 Bond Expense FT
LAIB Series 2001 A Surphas Fund

LOE Ser2001 A 2001 86 30 Kevenue Fund
LAYE Beries 20014 Rebate Fund

seres A Procesds Fund

GOB 2007A Senes Bond Fund

GOB A-Rabrate Fund

L0 2009 Seres A Debt Service Fumd

e3- Capytahized Interest
LOB {SEC 301 Seres 2009A-Dabt Service Fund
09 Beries A

GOB 2007 Seres A-Band Fung

GO 1007 Senes A - Bowd Proveeds

LHOIB BPT Bonds, Senes 201 LA-Bond Pymsg

; Aerwes 251281 & 8B-2 Pyt

5. Series 2010HB-1 & B2 Sinkwng Fupd
03 1 A-Bond Fund

HOT Bond Serwes 2011 A-Reserve Fund
GOGHOT Bond s 20 A-Bond Favment
LOB Section 34 Senigs 20004

Bank

Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of CGummn
Hank of Cuam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Ciuam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Cnaam
Baak of Guam
Bank of Cneam
Hank of Cruam
Bank of Guam
Feond of Ciuam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Criam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of (riam
Bank of Croam
Bank of (raam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Gnam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Hank of Guam
Bank of Guamn
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bk of Thuam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bani of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guae
Bank of Chaam
Hank of Guam
Bank of (uam
Rapk of €
Bank o
Bank of Guam
Baok of Guat
Bank of Guam
Bank of Gusn
Brank of Uream
Bank of Gusm
Bank of Guan
{5 Hank

1iE Bank

U Bank
L% Bank
L% Bank
LIS Bank
LIS Bank
L8 Bank
LIS Bank

Aceount Number

FLOBOOTL A M
FI06 FOM 3 Q7
F1OF 7008 501
TS FOU0 3 UL
FIOB 00302
F1OF 2000 202
T 03 9000 5 0F
FLO8 9600 302
7108 8000 301
FLO9 GH0G 3 M
7306 9000 3 51
FIOT 90NN 101
#6001 20
FROF 00T 3 01
P18 9005 300
1089007 342
PTG TO08 301
S000 1866 302
SO0 1300 301
O RNOG 3 02
F107 BOOG 5 ok
104 2000 301
T3 2004 3 4
TLOopOu11 30y
1052000 301
FHO6 000 301
F1OY BO0G 30
S0 D950 3 0
R R iR S1}]
TE06 0871305
T1LEL QU4 3
THO0D TR0 30
F1on o003 01
106 3000 307
711530005 02
T4 2000 307
1A 3000 303
7104 8000 3 02
71058005 300
7106 80600 301
T1O3007Y 302
L0007 302
FIoATOTI3 01
T a0 600 5 07
FROTE900 308
LU G000 301
FLEE OO0 33
TI e o0 302
1037000 3 9
TI03TO0L 302
1325 21000

3EE3 15000

18305001

1557 BEOOD

1B25 27000

1625 Froat

AR 33003

1463 31002

TAE8 31000

1326 20000

G/ Namber

IO 10650
LAG0-10670Y
T100- 10706
13020787
1100-10708
1HHL TS
TI00-10716
PO 10717
NO3a718
LI00-10719
PIOU-3G721
I0G-10723
1300-10724
TAGO-10725
10610728
TAOO-1RTEY
13010730
110330215
1M-10215
120620418
1P0G- 10420
120811171
I20M-1110G
1224-31130
3224-11%32
1226-11120
5110410
1251-10401
125214140
LISE-1MI58G
F253-13148
125430001
0630712
17010213
127010215
127600212
FIE1-10082
13%4-1012
1354-38413
1354-103414
110
1355111158
135511150
1A61-102381
$363-10213
136120214
36310212
136310713
13610703
1E63 30704
1100- 10716
RED RIS
1100-10714
AFOC-F07 24
LA0N0-10729
GV
138430415
L3R4 HMIE
FEDA-FO4ET
EEVES V)

Fund

Tristee
Trustes
Trustes
Trustey
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Tristee
Trusiee
Truster
Tryutee
Trustes
Trustee
Trustee
Trusten
Trustee
Trustee
Trustes
Trustag
Frustee
Trustes
Trustes
Trusten
Trustee
Trugtes
Trustes
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trusteo
Trustee
Frustee
Trustes
Trustes
Trustee
Trustee
Trugtes
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustes
Trustee
Trustes
Trustee
Trustee
Trustes
Trustes
Trustes
Frustee
Trustee
Trustes
Trustee
Trustes
Trustee
Trusies
Frisstey
Frustee

Bank, Moy 14
Ending Bak Deposits Withdrawals
a { o
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Ending Balanee

i
14051491.22
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